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Skelleftea MS Timing Crew

Logart Gold Town Summer Nats 2019

Super Gas - 3 - Closest to Index - Round 5

Portatree (C) Timing Systems
Pos No

1

a b~ WDN

SG4
SG5
SG1618
SG311
SG1

Name
UHLIN CHRISTER

KARLSSON MATS
HAGG TOMAS
RHODIN JAN
MATTSON HAKAN

Time

16:18:08
16:18:51
17:31:19
10:41:16
10:40:17

Round RT

a0 b Www

0.458
0.480
0.523
0.632
0.459

Dial
9.90
9.90
9.90
9.90
9.90

ET
9.904

9.904
9.911
9.913
9.917

KM/H
214.18

237.47
215.59
176.69
245.93
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